                               1                          www.teksens.com.tr
        T2906- Intelligent Differential Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ Advanced monocrystalline silicon
differential pressure sensor adopted
■ Wide pressure range covering 0-0.2kPa～
3MPa
■ Double-wire mode, 4～20mA analog

TEKSENS
                               6                          www.teksens.com.tr
How to order
    T2906 -  （）
How to order for accessories
                C1                                              B3
Product model:
T2906
Pressure range selection:
3E=0～200Pa…6kPa
4E=0～1kPa…40kPa
5E=0～1.5kPa…100kPa
6E=0～2.5kPa…250kPa
7E=0～10kPa…1MPa
8E=0～30kPa…3MPa
Output:
B1H=4～20mA+HART
®
 protocol
Electrical connection:
J8 = 3051 housing (M20×1.5 female)
J8X= 3051 housing with display (M20×1.5
female)
J12 = 3051 isolation ex-proof housing
(M20×1.5 female)
J12X = 3051 isolation ex-proof housing
with display (M20×1.5 female)
J22 = 3051 isolation ex-proof housing
(NPT1/2 female)
J22X = 3051 isolation ex-proof housing
with display (NPT1/2 female) Pressure range adjustment:
0～The maximum pressure
range
Fill in the bracket with the
pressure range and unit symbol
Pressure connection:
C1=M20×1.5 (Male) with welded pipe
C2=G1/2 (Male) with welded pipe
C3=G1/4 (Male)
C5F=NPT1/4 (Female)
C7=NPT1/2 (Male)
C7F=NPT1/2 (Female)
SFZC1=304 tri-valve set M20×1.5 (Male) with
welded pipe
SFZC5F=304 tri-valve set NPT1/4 (Female)
Mounting bracket:
B1=Pipe installation bending bracket
B2=Plane installation bending bracket
B3=Pipe installation flat bracket
TEKSENS
                               7                          www.teksens.com.tr
Example: T2906
Refer to product model:        T2906 -DP, pressure range selection: 0～1kPa…40kPa, pressure range
adjustment: 0～20kPa, output: 4～20mA+HART
®
 protocol, electrical connection: 3051 housing with
display (M20×1.5 female), pressure connection: M20×1.5 (Male) with welded pipe, mounting bracket:
Pipe installation flat bracket
Ordering tips
The accessory should be purchased separately.
Additional prices
1. There will be additional 60 USD for the pressure range <10Kpa;
2. There will be additional 120 USD for isolation ex- proof ExdIIBT6Gb ;
3. There will be additional 160 USD for the tri- valve set;
4. There will be additional 20 USD for the mounting bracket;
5. For the flanges: DN25 100 USD/piece; DN50 160 USD/piece; DN80 240 USD/piece;
6. For the capillary tube on the remote transmission flange: 28 USD/meter;
7. For the tantalum diaphragm: 120 USD/piece;
8. For the PTFE spraying: 120 USD/piece;
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.